VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Session

Budget Bill - SB800 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Iltem 84
Department for the Rights of Virginians with Disabilities

ltem 84

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Protective Services (45300)
Protection of Children and Youths (45302)

Other Services (45399)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$938,739
$537,635
$401,104

$651
$938,088

$938,233
$537,433
$400,800

$746
$937,487

Authority: Title 51.5, Chapter 8, Code of Virginia.
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