VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Session

Budget Bill - SB800 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 84

Department for the Rights of Virginians with Disabilities

Item 84	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Protective Services (45300)	\$938,739	\$938,233
Protection of Children and Youths (45302)	\$537,635	\$537,433
Other Services (45399)	\$401,104	\$400,800
Fund Sources:		
General	\$651	\$746
Federal Trust	\$938,088	\$937,487

Authority: Title 51.5, Chapter 8, Code of Virginia.

Reductions in appropriations in this Item the first and second year are contingent upon passage of House Bill 491.